
2020 Whispering Pines
Memberships 

NEW for 2020

   Couple
Senior Single
Senior Couple

Gift Cards also available...Please ask our friendly staff

Punch Card

Monthly Membership 

10 - 9 Hole Rounds Golf
10 - 18 Hole Rounds Golf
10 - 9 Hole Cart Rounds
10 - 18 Hole Cart Rounds

$153.00
$216.00
  $72.00
$135.00

$175.00
$225.00
$150.00
$200.00

Single

Single
Couple
Adult Single Under 40
Couple Under 40
Senior Single 65 +
Senior Couple 65 +
College Student 18 - 22
Junior 13 - 17

585.00
750.00
560.00
700.00
560.00
700.00
275.00
200.00

Unlimited Golf from Jan. 1, 2020 through Dec. 31, 2020
10% Discount on All Pro Shop Merchandise

Exclusive Members Only Year End Appreciation Party 

Full Season Golf Memberships

Season Cart Single
Season Cart Couple
Trail Fee Member
Trail Fee Non Member
Cart Storage - Gas
Cart Storage - Electric
Driving Range Membership - Member
Driving Range Membership - Non Member

420.00
600.00
100.00
150.00
320.00
350.00
100.00
150.00


