

## 2020 Whispering Pines Memberships

## **Full Season Golf Memberships**

Unlimited Golf from Jan. 1, 2020 through Dec. 31, 2020 10% Discount on All Pro Shop Merchandise Exclusive Members Only Year End Appreciation Party

Single	585.00
Couple	<b>750.00</b>
Adult Single Under 40	560.00
Couple Under 40	700.00
Senior Single 65 +	560.00
Senior Couple 65 +	700.00
College Student 18 - 22	275.00
Junior 13 - 17	200.00
Season Cart Single	420.00
Season Cart Couple	600.00
Trail Fee Member	100.00
Trail Fee Non Member	150.00
Cart Storage - Gas	320.00
Cart Storage - Electric	350.00
Driving Range Membership - Member	100.00
Driving Range Membership - Non Member	150.00

## **NEW for 2020**

Punch Card	
10 - 9 Hole Rounds Golf	\$153.00
10 - 18 Hole Rounds Golf	\$216.00
10 - 9 Hole Cart Rounds	\$72.00
10 - 18 Hole Cart Rounds	\$135.00
Monthly Membership	
Single	\$175.00
Couple	\$225.00
Senior Single	\$150.00
Senior Couple	\$200.00

Gift Cards also available...Please ask our friendly staff